Cascade Group, Inc., 68 West Main St., Oyster Bay, NY 11771   email: support@cascadegroupinc.com,  web: www.cascadegroupinc.com  ph 516-624-9362, fax 516-624-9363
S
ystem
 5
0
System 50
APPLICATIONS
DIGITAL INPUTS/OUTPUTS

Unless otherwise specified, tolerances are ± 0.010 (0,35).
Part No. 72-PMX-32AD or 72-PMX-32D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Controller Board
72-PMX-24D Parallel controller board for up to 24 digital I/O modules
72-PMX-32AD Parallel controller board for 32 G5 analog or digital I/O modules
72-PMX-32D Parallel controller board for 32 G5 digital I/O modules
Adapter Card
72-PC28 IBM PC parallel port plug-in board, includes 72-UMP manual
 User’s Manual
72-UMP Manual with utility software and sample programs
For finished ribbon cable assemblies, see “Controller Accessories”
Available from your local authorized Gray-